
drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm
Family &
Beginner

Pickleball
1:30-4:30PM

Skyhawks
Basketball

5-6PM

Family &
Beginner

pickleball
1:30-4:30Pm

Fee Based programfree community program instructor program

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

drop-in
ping-pong

8:30-10:30am

drop-in
ping-pong

8:30-10:30am

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

tot GYM
11-1:30Pm

tot GYM
11-1:30Pmdrop-in*

basketball
12-2pm

drop-in*
pickleball
5:30-8:30Pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5pm

drop-in*
basketball

12-2pm

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

drop-in*
pickleball
8:30-11:30am

½ closed for
rental

4:30-6Pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM 

2-4pm

drop-in*
Volleyball
6:00-8:30Pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5pm
16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-5pm

16&uNDER
OPEN GYM

2-4pm

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

GYMNASIUM
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

DEC 7THDEC 1ST DEC 2ND DEC 3RD DEC 4TH DEC 5TH DEC 6TH

½ closed
for rental

6-8pm

Skyhawks
4-6PM

closed for
Holiday

Marketg set
up

8-9pm

closed for
Holiday
Market 

8-9pm

½ closed
for rental

6-8pm



Drop in
ping pong

3-7PM

free community program instructor program Fee Based program

Gentle
yoga

9-10am
Gentle
yoga

9-10am

yoga
Fusion
9-10am

chair yoga
10:30-11:30am

chair yoga
10:30-11:30am

tot story
time 

10:30-11:00am

Gentle
yoga

9-10am

closed for
rental
12-4PM

closed for
Holiday

Marketg set
up

8-9pm

closed for
Holiday
Market 

8-9pm

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

THE TOM & MEG NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

MULTI-PURPOSE
ROOM

MON SAT SUNTUE WED THU FRI

closed for
rentals
6-8PM (a)

6-7:30PM (B)

DEC 7THDEC 1ST DEC 2ND DEC 3RD DEC 4TH DEC 5TH DEC 6TH

closed for
rental
5-8Pm

Senior
Holiday

Bingo
12:30-3:30Pm

Board game
club

5:30-7:30Pm



free community program instructor program Fee Based program

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION

FITNESS ROOM
8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

SAT SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI

 Barre
9:30-11:30AM

BRIDGE
3:30-5:30Pm

 Barre
6-7PM

 Barre
10:30-11:30AM

 Barre
10:30-11:30AM

beginning
bALLET
5-6pm

Adult ballet
6-7:15pm

beginning
bALLET

12:30-1:15pm

ballet
Creative Movement 

10-10:45AM
Beginning

10:45-11:30AM

DEC 7THDEC 1ST DEC 2ND DEC 3RD DEC 4TH DEC 5TH DEC 6TH

closed for
Holiday
Market 

8-9pm



pinochle
12-4Pm

free community program instructor program Fee Based program

senior
mornings

9-11am

senior
mornings

9-11am

senior
mornings

9-11am

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

GATHERING
SPACE

SAT SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI

Knitters
group
5-8Pm

Board/Card
Game Club

1-4PM

Pinochle
12-4PM

DEC 7THDEC 1ST DEC 2ND DEC 3RD DEC 4TH DEC 5TH DEC 6TH

closed for
Holiday
Market 

8-9pm



free community program instructor program Fee Based program

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

12PM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

9PM

YOUTH ROOM
SAT SUNMON TUE WED THU FRI

WRK! Video
Game Club

3:30-5:30Pm

DEC 7THDEC 1ST DEC 2ND DEC 3RD DEC 4TH DEC 5TH DEC 6TH

closed for
Holiday
Market 

8-9pm


