

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION GYMNASIUM

	DEC 1ST MON	DEC 2ND TUE	DEC 3RD WED	DEC 4TH THU	DEC 5TH FRI	DEC 6TH SAT	DEC 7TH SUN
8AM							
9AM	DROP-IN* PICKLEBALL 8:30-11:30AM	DROP-IN PING-PONG 8:30-10:30AM	DROP-IN* PICKLEBALL 8:30-11:30AM	DROP-IN PING-PONG 8:30-10:30AM	DROP-IN* PICKLEBALL 8:30-11:30AM		
10AM							
11AM							
12PM	DROP-IN* BASKETBALL 12-2PM	TOT GYM 11-1:30PM	DROP-IN* BASKETBALL 12-2PM	TOT GYM 11-1:30PM	DROP-IN* BASKETBALL 12-2PM		
1PM							
2PM	16&UNDER OPEN GYM 2-4PM	16&UNDER OPEN GYM 2-5PM	16&UNDER OPEN GYM 2-5PM	16&UNDER OPEN GYM 2-4PM	16&UNDER OPEN GYM 2-5PM	CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY MARKETG SET UP 8-9PM	CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY MARKET 8-9PM
3PM							
4PM							
5PM	SKYHAWKS 4-6PM		½ CLOSED FOR RENTAL 4:30-6PM				
6PM	½ CLOSED FOR RENTAL 6-8PM	DROP-IN* PICKLEBALL 5:30-8:30PM	½ CLOSED FOR RENTAL 6-8PM	DROP-IN* VOLLEYBALL 6:00-8:30PM			
7PM							
8PM							
9PM							

FREE COMMUNITY PROGRAM

INSTRUCTOR PROGRAM

FEE BASED PROGRAM

**THE TOM & MEG NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION
MULTI-PURPOSE
ROOM**

	DEC 1ST MON	DEC 2ND TUE	DEC 3RD WED	DEC 4TH THU	DEC 5TH FRI	DEC 6TH SAT	DEC 7TH SUN
8AM							
9AM	GENTLE YOGA 9-10AM		GENTLE YOGA 9-10AM	YOGA FUSION 9-10AM	GENTLE YOGA 9-10AM		
10AM							
11AM	CHAIR YOGA 10:30-11:30AM	TOT STORY TIME 10:30-11:00AM	CHAIR YOGA 10:30-11:30AM				
12PM							
1PM							
2PM							
3PM							
4PM							
5PM							
6PM		BOARD GAME CLUB 5:30-7:30PM					
7PM							
8PM			CLOSED FOR RENTAL 5-8PM	CLOSED FOR RENTALS 6-8PM (A) 6-7:30PM (B)			
9PM						CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY MARKETG SET UP 8-9PM	

FREE COMMUNITY PROGRAM

INSTRUCTOR PROGRAM

FEE BASED PROGRAM

THE NAMES FAMILY FOUNDATION FITNESS ROOM

	DEC 1ST MON	DEC 2ND TUE	DEC 3RD WED	DEC 4TH THU	DEC 5TH FRI	DEC 6TH SAT	DEC 7TH SUN
8AM							
9AM				BALLET			
10AM				CREATIVE MOVEMENT 10-10:45AM	BARRE 10:30-11:30AM		
11AM				BEGINNING 10:45-11:30AM			
12PM		BEGINNING BALLET 12:30-1:15PM					
1PM							
2PM							
3PM							
4PM			BRIDGE 3:30-5:30PM				
5PM	BEGINNING BALLET 5-6PM						
6PM	ADULT BALLET 6-7:15PM		BARRE 6-7PM				
7PM							
8PM							
9PM							



GATHERING SPACE

	DEC 1ST MON	DEC 2ND TUE	DEC 3RD WED	DEC 4TH THU	DEC 5TH FRI	DEC 6TH SAT	DEC 7TH SUN
8AM							
9AM	SENIOR MORNINGS 9-11AM		SENIOR MORNINGS 9-11AM		SENIOR MORNINGS 9-11AM		
10AM							
11AM							
12PM							
1PM							
2PM					PINOCHLE 12-4PM		
3PM						BOARD/CARD GAME CLUB 1-4PM	
4PM							
5PM							
6PM		KNITTERS GROUP 5-8PM					
7PM							
8PM							
9PM							

FREE COMMUNITY PROGRAM

INSTRUCTOR PROGRAM

FEE BASED PROGRAM

YOUTH ROOM

	DEC 1ST MON	DEC 2ND TUE	DEC 3RD WED	DEC 4TH THU	DEC 5TH FRI	DEC 6TH SAT	DEC 7TH SUN
8AM							 <p>CLOSED FOR HOLIDAY MARKET 8-9PM</p>
9AM							
10AM							
11AM							
12PM							
1PM							
2PM							
3PM							
4PM			WRK! VIDEO GAME CLUB 3:30-5:30PM				
5PM							
6PM							
7PM							
8PM							
9PM							

FREE COMMUNITY PROGRAM

INSTRUCTOR PROGRAM

FEE BASED PROGRAM